
1 三  原  舞  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シスメックス 2 74.04 41.39 32.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 3 3 3 4

2 3F 5.30 1.59 6.893 4 3 3 3 3 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.78 3.783 3 3 2 2 2 3

4 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 1.89 13.003 4 3 3 3 3 4

5 CCoSp4 3.50 1.19 4.694 4 3 3 3 3 4

6 StSq4 3.90 1.33 5.233 3 3 4 4 4 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 3 3 2 3

32.81 41.39

Composition 1.33 8.158.00 8.00 8.50 8.00 8.25 7.50 9.00

Presentation 1.33 8.308.25 8.25 8.50 8.25 8.25 7.25 9.25

Skating Skills 1.33 8.108.00 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.00 7.00 8.75

32.65

2 吉  田  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 14 69.41 41.01 28.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.08 10.082 3 3 3 3 2 2

2 3Lz<+3T < 8.92 -0.38 8.540 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 2 2 2

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.78 6.171 2 1 2 2 2 1

5 StSq4 3.90 1.17 5.073 3 2 3 3 3 3

6 SSp4 2.50 0.40 2.901 1 2 2 2 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.412 2 3 3 3 3 2

35.41 41.01

Composition 1.33 7.256.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.25

Presentation 1.33 7.056.75 7.00 7.75 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.00

Skating Skills 1.33 7.057.00 7.25 7.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.00

28.40

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

西日本／西日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアアイスダンス予選会

2022年10月27日～30日

京都アクアリーナ（京都府京都市）
Version:2022.73.1030.1156 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)
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3 山  下  真  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 16 65.68 36.36 29.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.89 11.993 3 3 3 4 4 3

2 2A 3.30 0.86 4.162 2 2 3 3 3 3

3 SSp3 2.10 0.29 2.392 0 2 1 1 1 2

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 2 2 1

5 3Lo 5.39 X 1.08 6.472 2 2 2 3 3 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 2 1 2 2 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.383 2 3 3 3 3 3

30.19 36.36

Composition 1.33 7.157.00 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.25 6.50 7.00

Presentation 1.33 7.257.00 7.25 8.00 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.25

Skating Skills 1.33 7.657.25 7.50 8.25 8.00 7.50 7.00 8.00

29.32

4 三  宅  咲  綺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理科大学 25 63.62 35.69 27.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 1.18 9.583 3 3 3 2 3 2

2 3Lo 4.90 1.47 6.372 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 3 2 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.99 4.623 3 3 3 3 3 2

5 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.79 3.423 3 -1 3 3 4 3

6 StSq4 3.90 1.09 4.993 2 3 3 3 4 2

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.67 3.473 3 3 2 2 2 2

28.96 35.69

Composition 1.33 6.956.75 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.00

Presentation 1.33 7.156.50 6.75 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.906.75 6.50 7.00 8.00 7.25 6.75 6.75

27.93

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

西日本／西日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアアイスダンス予選会

2022年10月27日～30日

京都アクアリーナ（京都府京都市）
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5 竹  野  比  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡大学 18 58.09 32.22 25.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3Tq q 8.40 -1.93 6.47-5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -4 -4

2 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 2 2 2 1 2 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.90 4.102 2 3 3 3 3 3

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 3 2 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.98 4.483 2 3 3 3 4 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.86 4.162 1 3 3 3 3 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.86 3.562 3 4 3 4 3 3

29.03 32.22

Composition 1.33 6.456.75 6.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 5.50

Presentation 1.33 6.406.50 5.75 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.25 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 6.606.75 6.25 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.50 5.50

25.87

6 大  庭      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東海東京FH 1 57.52 29.79 27.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.17 5.771 0 0 0 1 1 0

2 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 1 2 2 2 2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 1 0 1 0 0 1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.70 3.902 2 2 2 2 3 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.68 3.282 2 2 3 3 4 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 2 1 1 2 3

25.83 29.79

Composition 1.33 6.956.50 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.00

Presentation 1.33 7.006.75 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.906.75 7.00 7.00 6.25 6.75 7.00 7.00

27.73

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

西日本／西日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアアイスダンス予選会

2022年10月27日～30日

京都アクアリーナ（京都府京都市）
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7 横  井  きな結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 27 57.10 33.56 23.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.082 2 2 2 3 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.73 4.032 2 2 3 2 3 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 0 2 2 1

4 3T+3T 9.24 X 0.50 9.741 0 1 1 2 2 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.022 1 1 1 2 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 0 0 1 1 1 0

29.94 33.56

Composition 1.33 5.956.00 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.755.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.50 5.75 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 6.005.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 5.75

23.54

8 竹  野  仁  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

筑紫女学園大学 26 53.52 29.45 24.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq+2T q 7.20 -1.06 6.14-2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 3T 4.20 0.67 4.872 2 2 1 1 2 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2 2 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.342 2 3 2 3 3 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.761 0 0 0 1 1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 1 2 2 3 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.38 2.781 1 1 2 2 2 2

27.23 29.45

Composition 1.33 6.056.00 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.50 7.00 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.955.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.75 7.00 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 6.105.75 5.50 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 5.50

24.07

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

西日本／西日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアアイスダンス予選会

2022年10月27日～30日

京都アクアリーナ（京都府京都市）
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9 籠  谷  歩  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 11 50.66 28.65 23.01 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2Lo 7.60 0.94 8.542 1 1 2 2 2 1

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 3 2 2 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 -1 -1 1 1 1 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 0 2 1 1 1 0

5 StSq2 F 2.60 -1.09 1.51-5 -4 -4 -5 -4 -4 -4

6 3F!q ! 5.83 X -1.27 4.56-3 -2 -2 -3 -2 0 -3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.131 2 2 2 2 0 1

28.53 28.65

Composition 1.33 5.755.50 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.00 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.605.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.955.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.50 5.50

23.01

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 浦  松  千  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 9 49.91 26.30 23.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.25 5.250 -3 -1 0 0 -1 -1

2 3Sq q 4.30 -0.86 3.44-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 1 0 1 2 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 1 1 2 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 1 3 1 2 2 2

25.23 26.30

Composition 1.33 5.905.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.75 5.25

Presentation 1.33 6.055.75 5.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.805.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 4.75

23.61

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

西日本／西日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアアイスダンス予選会

2022年10月27日～30日

京都アクアリーナ（京都府京都市）
Version:2022.73.1030.1156 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)
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11 田  村  珠里亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 13 48.43 28.15 20.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -1.42 7.84-2 -3 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 3S 4.30 0.77 5.071 2 2 1 2 2 2

3 SSp3 2.10 0.25 2.352 1 1 2 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.091 2 1 1 2 2 1

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 3 2 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 0 2 2 1 0

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.05 2.20-1 -2 -1 -1 1 1 1

27.34 28.15

Composition 1.33 5.055.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.804.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.405.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.50

20.28

12 久  保  舞  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 8 48.42 26.54 21.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 2 2 2 2 2 1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 0

3 3T+2T 5.50 -1.09 4.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 2 1 2 3 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 0 1 1 1 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 0 0 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1 2 1

25.23 26.54

Composition 1.33 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.405.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 6.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.555.50 5.75 5.50 5.00 6.00 6.00 5.00

21.88

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

西日本／西日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアアイスダンス予選会

2022年10月27日～30日

京都アクアリーナ（京都府京都市）
Version:2022.73.1030.1156 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/10/30 15:16 Page 6



13 磯  村  彩  姫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 5 48.08 26.60 21.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 2 1 1 1

2 3Sq q 4.30 -0.43 3.87-1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.120 1 0 1 0 0 2

4 CSp4 2.60 0.42 3.022 2 2 1 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 0 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1 1 1

25.13 26.60

Composition 1.33 5.155.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.405.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.605.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.25

21.48

14 伊  勢  桃  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 20 45.77 25.22 20.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!q+2T ! 7.20 -1.77 5.43-3 -3 -3 -4 -3 -2 -3

2 3T 4.20 0.34 4.541 1 1 0 1 0 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 -2 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 SSp3 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 1 0 0 1 0

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.06 3.260 0 0 0 1 1 0

26.43 25.22

Composition 1.33 5.205.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 6.00 4.25

Presentation 1.33 5.005.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.255.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 4.50

20.55

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

西日本／西日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアアイスダンス予選会

2022年10月27日～30日

京都アクアリーナ（京都府京都市）
Version:2022.73.1030.1156 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)
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15 井  上  晴  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 3 45.19 24.77 20.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-3 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 -0.08 5.420 0 -1 -1 0 0 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.19 3.390 1 1 0 0 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 0 1 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.401 0 0 -1 0 0 0

25.77 24.77

Composition 1.33 5.155.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Presentation 1.33 5.055.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.155.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.75

20.42

16 竹  内  す  い

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大同大学 15 44.76 24.68 20.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 1 1 0

2 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 0 1 1 1 1 1

3 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 0 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X -0.07 3.560 0 0 0 -1 -1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 -0.06 2.940 0 0 0 -1 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 1 0 0 1

7 LSp3 2.40 -0.05 2.35-1 -1 0 0 0 0 0

23.68 24.68

Composition 1.33 4.955.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

Presentation 1.33 5.055.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.105.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50

20.08

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

西日本／西日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアアイスダンス予選会

2022年10月27日～30日

京都アクアリーナ（京都府京都市）
Version:2022.73.1030.1156 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)
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17 田  村  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島文化学園大学 21 44.75 25.80 18.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.42 5.08-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 0 0 0 0 0 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 2 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 1 1 0 0 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -1 1 0 0

6 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.40 3.23-2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.22 2.921 1 2 1 1 0 0

25.83 25.80

Composition 1.33 4.755.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.655.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.855.25 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.25

18.95

18 西  坂  美  柚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

九州大学 24 43.90 24.08 20.82 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.50 5.00-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2

2 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 0 2 2 2 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 2 1 2 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 2 1 1 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 2 2 2 2 2

24.37 24.08

Composition 1.33 5.255.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.75 6.00 4.75

Presentation 1.33 5.204.75 5.00 5.75 4.75 5.50 6.25 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.205.25 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 4.50

20.82

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

西日本／西日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアアイスダンス予選会

2022年10月27日～30日

京都アクアリーナ（京都府京都市）
Version:2022.73.1030.1156 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)
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19 渡  邉  朱  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

椙山女学園大学 4 43.58 22.70 20.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 2 1 1 1 0

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 0 1

3 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 2 1 0 0 0 1

4 CSp3 2.30 0.14 2.441 0 1 0 1 2 0

5 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 2 2 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 1 1 2 1

21.63 22.70

Composition 1.33 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 4.50 5.00

Presentation 1.33 5.105.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.355.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.75

20.88

20 鈴  木  な  つ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 6 42.33 21.24 22.09 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!<< ! 2.10 -1.01 1.09-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 3S<+COMBO < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.343 3 2 2 2 3 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.291 2 2 2 2 2 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 1 2 2 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.071 1 2 2 2 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.191 2 2 3 2 1 2

20.97 21.24

Composition 1.33 5.505.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.75

Presentation 1.33 5.505.25 5.75 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.605.50 5.75 5.00 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.75

22.09

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

西日本／西日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアアイスダンス予選会

2022年10月27日～30日

京都アクアリーナ（京都府京都市）
Version:2022.73.1030.1156 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)
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21 永  見  千代乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾉｰﾄﾙﾀﾞﾑ清心女子大学 19 41.97 20.29 21.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.06-1 1 0 0 0 0 3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 2 2 3 2

5 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 1 2 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.43 2.832 2 3 1 1 2 2

20.60 20.29

Composition 1.33 5.455.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.255.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 6.00 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.605.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 4.75

21.68

22 加  藤  利緒菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 22 41.47 20.59 20.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

2 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 2 1 0 1 2 1

3 2A 3.30 0.26 3.562 1 0 0 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 1 0 0 1 2 0

5 3Tq+2T q 6.05 X -1.68 4.37-4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.11 2.910 0 0 1 1 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.081 1 2 1 2 2 1

20.95 20.59

Composition 1.33 5.255.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.25

Presentation 1.33 5.055.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.405.50 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.75 4.75

20.88

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

西日本／西日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアアイスダンス予選会

2022年10月27日～30日

京都アクアリーナ（京都府京都市）
Version:2022.73.1030.1156 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)
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23 木  下  咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 10 41.22 21.54 20.68 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 0 0 1 1 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.890 1 0 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1 1 1

7 CSp3 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1 2 1

20.93 21.54

Composition 1.33 5.255.50 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.75 4.75

Presentation 1.33 5.205.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.105.25 5.75 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.25 4.50

20.68

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

24 渡  辺  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 12 40.52 19.11 21.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -1.95 2.29-5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -4 -4

2 2A 3.30 -0.26 3.04-1 -2 -1 -1 0 0 -1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.021 1 1 1 2 2 1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.46 3.761 1 1 2 2 2 1

5 1T*+COMBO+1T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 2 1 1 2 1

19.84 19.11

Composition 1.33 5.405.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.00

Presentation 1.33 5.255.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 6.00 6.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.455.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.00

21.41

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

西日本／西日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアアイスダンス予選会

2022年10月27日～30日

京都アクアリーナ（京都府京都市）
Version:2022.73.1030.1156 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)
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25 藤      由妃乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 7 38.67 18.05 21.62 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze+2T* * 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo<< << F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 2 1 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 1 0 2 1 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.091 2 2 0 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 1 1 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1 1 1

18.01 18.05

Composition 1.33 5.405.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.505.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.355.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00

21.62

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

26 高  村  幸  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 17 37.21 19.65 18.56 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.26 3.561 1 1 0 0 1 1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 1

3 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 -1 0 0 0 0

5 3S< < F 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.32 1.93-1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -3

22.03 19.65

Composition 1.33 4.604.75 4.25 4.50 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.604.50 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.754.75 4.25 4.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.25

18.56

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

西日本／西日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアアイスダンス予選会

2022年10月27日～30日

京都アクアリーナ（京都府京都市）
Version:2022.73.1030.1156 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)
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27 藤  崎  ひなの

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゴールドスターFSC 23 34.21 16.11 18.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.08 5.581 1 0 0 0 0 0

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 1 0 -1 0 0 0

4 SSp3 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0 0 -1

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.730 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 -1 0 1 0

16.90 16.11

Composition 1.33 4.504.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.604.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.25

18.10

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

西日本／西日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアアイスダンス予選会

2022年10月27日～30日

京都アクアリーナ（京都府京都市）
Version:2022.73.1030.1156 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/10/30 15:16 Page 14


